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FIN STA CAR DRIVER HOMETOWN
6 33 AlbertFrancis Painesville, OH
3 23 Billy VanMeter Indianapolis, IN
5 83 JP Crabtree Muncie, IN
9 3 JonBeach Muskegon, Ml
10 32 Chris Shannon* Lawton, M|
7 69 Wil Kimmel Sellersburg, IN
11 51 Stephen Nasse Pinellas Park, FL
1 14 Chase Pinsonneault Belle River, ONT
14 55 Billy Hayes* Charlottesville, IN
16 15 Avery Demland* Bryan, OH
13 5 Wil Sahutske Midland, MI
12 01 James Krueger Fort Wayne, IN
4 22 Brandon Oakley Beavercreek, OH
8 81 Carson Brown New London, NC
2 1 KaseyKleyn Quincy, WA
15 55 Jared Smith Lexington, KY
18 1 Curt Dickie Lyons, OH

WINCHESTER 100
WINCHESTER SPEEDWAY
RACE RESULTS
October 10, 2025

Jim's Automotive/C3 Enterprise/Gas & Supply
Munson Builders/FinishLine Seamless Gutters/Stearns M15 ¢ Chevrolet
Kalamazoo Metal Recyclers/McDonald's Towing/Jame E Fultc Chevrolet
Melton McFadden Insurance Agency/Donna's Donuts
Mitch Smith Auto Service/Oasis Cabaret

US 131 Motorsports Park

Team Transport/Johnson's Towing/Nick's Auto Service
DT Performance Designs/Top Choice Fence/Hoosier RV Sup; Toyota
Billy's Ultimate Racing Products/WD Racing/Greasey Pickle F

THTI/Brandon Oakley Racecars
Ebb Logistics/PayCafe/GBS Brand Connect
Thaemert Farms/Famer Bean & Seed/K Medelez Trucking

Gear Headz Products/Smith Automotive Machine

Francis Engineering/Habco Tool & Development/Legan Trucki Chevrolet 100

EDCO Welding/Mastin & Cain Warehousing/Circle City Racev Chevrolet 100

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
96
93

1

MAKE LAPS STATUS

Running

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Handling
Accident

Accident

Suspension

Accident
Handling
Handling

Time of Race: 01:12:34; Lead Changes: 2; Lap Leaders: 14 Pinsonneault 1-92, 33 Francis 93-100; Margin of Victory: 0..989; Cautions: 7; Reds: 0; Entries:19; Did

Not Start: 1 Ryan Flemming, 24 Sam Johnson, 131 Kyle Crump



